Title of
Class

Common
Common
Common
Common
Common
Common
Common

Date you
Acquired

06/14/2023
07/14/2023
08/14/2023
02/23/2024
02/24/2024
03/11/2024
03/19/2024

Nature

Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock
Restricted Stock

Nature of Person
from whom
acquired

Issuer
Issuer
Issuer
Issuer
Issuer
Issuer
Issuer

Amount of securites you
acqured

1867
1867
1867
2325
1703
1744
14306

Date of
Payment

14-Jun-23
14-Jul-23
14-Aug-23
23-Feb-24
24-Feb-24
11-Mar-24
19-Mar-24

Nature of Payment

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



	Sheet1

