Title of Class	Date you Acquired	Nature	Nature of Person from whom acquired	Amount of securites you acqured	Date of Payment	Nature of Payment
Common	06/14/2023	Restricted Stock	Issuer	1867	14-Jun-23	n/a
Common	07/14/2023	Restricted Stock	Issuer	1867	14-Jul-23	n/a
Common	08/14/2023	Restricted Stock	Issuer	1867	14-Aug-23	n/a
Common	02/23/2024	Restricted Stock	Issuer	2325	23-Feb-24	n/a
Common	02/24/2024	Restricted Stock	Issuer	1703	24-Feb-24	n/a
Common	03/11/2024	Restricted Stock	Issuer	1744	11-Mar-24	n/a
Common	03/19/2024	Restricted Stock	Issuer	14306	19-Mar-24	n/a